FILE NAME =
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. ITEM
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS, GENERAL NOTES & LIST OF STANDARDS
3 LOCATION MAP
4-5 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5 TYPICAL SECTIONS

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
106RS-2
*EFFINGHAM,CLAY
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
828 * 13
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO. 74464
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/13/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
*EFFINGHAM,CLAY
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
828            13 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
106RS-2
CONTRACT NO. 74464
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/13/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-